NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Computer Engineering examinations
Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester
Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as
under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Operating Systems CSPC20
2 Microprocessor and Interfacing CSPC22
3 Unix and Linux Programming CSPC24
4 Computer Networks CSPC26
5 Programming using Python CSPE22
6 Data Mining and Data Warehousing CSPE64
Sr. No.  Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA CGPA
Re. CSPC20 (Int + End) »
1 12012035 Urmila Meena Babulal Meena CSPC24 (Int) CSPC26 (Int) , RL(L) *
; CSPE?22 (Int + End)
2 12012043 Namya Kohli Mr Mukesh Kohli Re. CSPC22 (End) RL (L) ©
3 12112011 Harsh Kumar Pradeep Kumar 6.5600 ¢ 6.9307 ~
4 12112012 Amit Kumar Virendra Prasad 7.4400 ¢ 7.0792 v
5 12112015 Anurag Kumar Narendra Kumar 6.7200 7.0297
6 12112040 Sahil Kumar Mahender Singh 5.6800 . RL (L)
7 12112062 Himanshu Sunil Kumar 6.3200 RL (L) »
8 12112064 Abhishek Sharma Ishwar Chand Sharma 7.7200 RL(L) &
9 12112068 Himanshu Raj Suresh Ram 7.0400 ¢ 7.0792 *
10 12112077 Shubham Navik Chandra Bhushan 6.4800 6.9802
11 12112079 Vitthal Gupta Raman Gupta 6.3200 ° 6.3168 °
12 12112105 Nitish Kumar Nageshwar Paswan 5.6800 RL(L) 7
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Sr. No.

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

Roll No.

12112114

12112144

12112180

12112186

12112199

12112214

12112215

12112219

12112220

12112222

12112225

12112233

12112235

12112236

12112238

12112242

12132005

12132006

Name
Surajpal

Divyanshu

Nattala Harsha Vardhan

Ashutosh Sandilya
Lavkush Meena
Puneet Pahuja

Priyanshu

Himanshu Yadav

Sanskar Seth
Moksh Bareja

Aman Kumar Yadav

Nitansh Bhatia

Harsh Kumar

Raj Kaith

Tejasvi Murmu
Ayush Kumar Singh

Somya Sati

Saarim Salim Gavandi

F_Name
Radhe Shyam

Ishwar Singh

Nattala Bhaskara Rao

Sachin Kumar Roy
Motilal Meena
Puran Kumar

Awadhesh Singh

Ashok Kumar

Sunil Kumar©
Prem Kumar Bareja

Surender Kumar

Ravinder Kumar Bhatia

Naveen Kumar

Kamlesh Kumar

Simon Kuldeep Murmu

Suraj Kumar

Sachidanand Sati

Salim Dastagir Gavandi

SGPA CGPA

-
6.4800 ¢ 6.2970
6.0000 ¢ 6.4654 ¢
Re. CSPC20 (End) s T
CSPEG4 (Int + End) , i
56800 RL(L)
5.6800 6.3267
6.0000 ¢ 6.7723 ¢
Re. CSPC26 (End) 7 RL(L) 7
e. CSPC20 (End) ¢ e
CSPEB4 (End) Ak
5.9200 » RL(L) &
5.6000 ¢ 6.2376
6.4000 ¢ 6.5743
Re. CSPC20 (End) 7
CSPC22 (End) CSPC24 7
(End) CSPC26 (End) ¢ RLL) ©
CSPE22 (End) CSPE64
(Int + End) ¢
5.2800 ¢ RL(L) 7
Re. CSPC20 (Int + End)
CSPC24 (End) CSPE64 © RL(L) *
(Eﬂd) ¥’
Re. CSPEB4 (Int + End) © RL(L) °
59200 ¢ 6.4158 <
6.3200 7 6.4257 7
6.3200 ¢ 7.0099 ¢

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

Date -

28 MAR 2024

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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